MASTERS

2024 Arrowhead Masters Championship
Arrowhead Golf Club
April 13, 2024

Congratulations to our 2024 Masters Champion, Pat O’Donnell!

Championship Division:

1t Pat O’Donnell 69 $130.00
2nd Craig O’'Meara 72 $105.00
3rd Connor Rumpf 74 $85.00
4th Michael O’'Meara 75 $70.00
gth Connor Schehen 76 $55.00
T6M  Steve Landis 77 $36.50
T6M  Kevin Mackin 77 $36.50
T6"  Denny Taylor 77 $36.50
T9"  Scott Taylor 79 $22.50
T9  Daniel Cheremnov 79 $22.50

Open Division - Low Gross:

1t Garret Dunn 73 $90.00
2nd Trevor O’Brien 76 $65.00
3rd Bobby Stemmer 79 $45.00
4t Kyle Rumpf 82 $37.50

Open Division - Low Net:

1t Deney Dentel 84-16-68 $90.00
2nd Mike Landis 82-12-70 $65.00
3 Rory Dentel 84-13-71 $45.00
4t David Baglien 82-10-72 $37.50

Senior Division - Low Gross:

1t Doug Hugger 73 $100.00
2 Randy Reid 77 $70.00
3rd Doug Bennett 78 $50.00
T4 Jeff Eden 79 $27.50
T4"™  Tony Bella 79 $27.50

Senior Division - Low Net:

1t Dallas Forbes 84-14-70 $100.00
2nd Daryl Retzlaff 80-9-71 $70.00
T39  Scott Sandler 88-16-72 $35.00

T3 T.Jay Wirth 84-12-72 $35.00



T 3"

Super Senior Division - Low Gross:

Kirt Krueger

1st
znd
T 3"
T 3"

Super Senior Division - Low Net:

Bill Schiewe
Jeff Kramer
Mike Millan
Dan Pokorny

1st
znd
T 3"
T 3"

Bob Theis
Buddy Luft
Bob Tofanelli
Mike Heard

79-7-72

77
78
79
79

89-20-69
86-15-71
87-15-72
85-13-72

$35.00

$90.00
$65.00
$22.50
$22.50

$90.00
$65.00
$22.50
$22.50



