

2024 Arrowhead Masters Championship

Arrowhead Golf Club April 13, 2024

Congratulations to our 2024 Masters Champion, Pat O'Donnell!

<u>Championship Division:</u>					
1 st	Pat O'Donnell	69	\$130.00		
2 nd	Craig O'Meara	72	\$105.00		
3 rd	Connor Rumpf	74	\$85.00		
4 th	Michael O'Meara	75	\$70.00		
5 th	Connor Schehen	76	\$55.00		
T 6 th	Steve Landis	77	\$36.50		
T 6 th	Kevin Mackin	77	\$36.50		
T 6 th	Denny Taylor	77	\$36.50		
T 9 th	Scott Taylor	79	\$22.50		
T 9 th	Daniel Cheremnov	79	\$22.50		
Open l	Division - Low Gross:				
1 st	Garret Dunn	73	\$90.00		
2^{nd}	Trevor O'Brien	76	\$65.00		
3 rd	Bobby Stemmer	79	\$45.00		
4 th	Kyle Rumpf	82	\$37.50		
Open	Division - Low Net:				
1 st	Deney Dentel	84-16-68	\$90.00		
2 nd	Mike Landis	82-12-70	\$65.00		
3 rd	Rory Dentel	84-13-71	\$45.00		
4 th	David Baglien	82-10-72	\$37.50		
Senior Division - Low Gross:					
1 st	Doug Hugger	73	\$100.00		
2 nd	Randy Reid	77	\$70.00		
3 rd	Doug Bennett	78	\$50.00		
T 4 th	Jeff Eden	79	\$27.50		
$T 4^{th}$	Tony Bella	79	\$27.50		
Senior	Senior Division - Low Net:				
1 st	Dallas Forbes	84-14-70	\$100.00		
2 nd	Daryl Retzlaff	80-9-71	\$70.00		
T 3 rd	Scott Sandler	88-16-72	\$35.00		
T 3 rd	T. Jay Wirth	84-12-72	\$35.00		
	•		•		

T 3 rd	Kirt Krueger	79-7-72	\$35.00	
Super Senior Division - Low Gross:				
1 st	Bill Schiewe	77	\$90.00	
2 nd	Jeff Kramer	78	\$65.00	
T 3 rd	Mike Millan	79	\$22.50	
T 3 rd	Dan Pokorny	79	\$22.50	
Super Senior Division - Low Net:				
1 st	Bob Theis	89-20-69	\$90.00	
2 nd	Buddy Luft	86-15-71	\$65.00	
T 3 rd	Bob Tofanelli	87-15-72	\$22.50	
T 3 rd	Mike Heard	85-13-72	\$22.50	